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Rank Bib Name NoC ‘ ] L]‘U ‘( ‘Q Total
Code &
Score Rk Score Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 484 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN D] 4.20012.800 (13)[ 5.400 12.833 (4) 5.200 13.266 (2)[ 5.100 12.866 (4)| 51.765
E| 8.600 7.433 8.066 7.866 -0.1
2 485 YAMAGUCHI Sara JPN D 4.600 12.233 (21)| 4.600 12.900 (3)| 5.200 13.333  (1)| 5.100 13.066 (2)| 51 532
E|7.733 -0 8.300 8.133 8.066 -0.1
3 477 GADDI Caterina ITA D|[420013.000 (7)[5.70013.366 (1)| 4.800 11.900 (10)|4.800 12.633 (5)| 50.899
E| 8.800 7.666 7.100 7.833
4 536 HANG Jayla USA D] 5.00013.966 (1)|5.100 13.133 (2)[ 5.000 12.300 (6)] 4.700 11.433 (19)| 50.832
E|8.966 8.033 7.300 6.733
5 458 MARTIN Abigail GBR D| 4.600 13.133  (5) 4.700 12.233 (12)| 5.100 12.600  (5)| 4.900 12.300 (9)| 50.266
E| 8533 7.533 7.500 7.400
6 461 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER D] 4.20012.833 (12)[ 4.800 12.366 (8)[ 4.800 12.933 (3)| 4.500 12.000 (15)| 50.132
E|8.633 7.566 8.133 7.500
7 479 PEROTTI Giulia ITA D|[420013.166 (3)|5.100 11.100 (20)[ 5.100 12.766  (4)| 4.900 12.900 (3)| 49.932
E| 8.966 6.000 7.666 8.000
8 420 CHARRON Victoriane CAN D| 4.200 12.866  (9)| 4.400 12.300 (9) 4.600 11.700 (13)| 4.600 12.233 (11)| 49.099
E| 8.666 7.900 7.100 7.633
9 445 ESCAURIAZA Leire ESP D|3.60012.600 (18)[4.80012.566 (7)[ 4.700 11.733 (12)| 4.400 12.133 (12)| 49.032
E| 9.000 7.766 7.033 7.733
10 456 VIALLAT Lilou FRA D|4.20012.900 (8)|4.80011.933 4.500 11.766 (11)| 4.400 12.366 (7)| 48.965
E|8.700 7.133 7.266 7.966
11 411 DEVREKER Yelena BEL D| 4.200 12.766 (14)| 4.700 12.300 4.900 12.233 (7)) 4.300 11.366 (20)| 48.665
E| 8.566 7.600 7.433 -01 7.366 -0.3
12 403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG D|4.60013.600 (2)| 4.500 12.133 (13)| 4.600 11.033 (18)| 4.800 11.766 (18)| 48.532
E| 9.000 7.633 6.433 7.266 -0.3
13 424 JIANG Shuxuan CHN D| 4.400 13.066 (6)| 4.400 11.566 (16)[ 4.800 10.633 (22)| 5.200 13.166 (1)| 48.431
E| 8.666 7.166 5.833 8.066 -0.1
14 454 PONDART Lana FRA D| 4.200 12.700 (16)| 4.100 11.233 (19) 4.600 11.966  (8)| 4.600 12.366  (7)| 48.265
E| 8.500 7.133 7.366 7.766
15 402 AJALLA lsabella Ayelen ARG D|4.20012.866 (9)| 4.800 12.300 (9)| 5.300 10.900 (19)| 4.500 12.033 (14)| 48.099
E|8.666 7.500 5700 0.1 7.533
16 422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe CAN D|4.20012.866 (9)| 4.700 11.600 (15)[ 4.600 11.233 (17)| 4.300 12.300 (9)| 47.999
E| 8.666 6.900 6.633 8.000
17 517 VANOAGA Gabriela ROU D| 4.200 12.600 (18) 4.500 11.466 (18)| 4.100 11.366 (15)| 4.600 12.433 (6)| 47 .865
E| 8.400 6.966 7.266 7.833
18 534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR D] 4.20012.366 (20)[ 5.000 12.666 (5)[ 4.600 11.266 (16)| 4.600 11.100 (21)| 47.398
E|8.166 7.666 6.666 6.500
19 433 MASOVA Vanesa CZE D] 4.20013.166 (3)| 5.300 12.666 (5) 4.900 10.833 (20)| 4.500 10.666 (24)| 47.331
E|8.966 7.366 5.933 6.266  -0.1
20 412 ABEL Luiza BRA D|4.20012.766 (14)| 4.400 11.500 (17)| 4.400 10.500 (23)[ 4.500 10.866 (22)| 45.632
E| 8.566 7.100 6.100 6.366
21 516 TUDOR Crina ROU D] 4.20012.666 (17)[ 3.500 9.000 (23)[ 5.000 11.966 (8)| 4.400 11.833 (17)| 45.465
E| 8.466 5.500 6.966 7.433
22 459 TAYLOR Jemima GBR D] 3.20011.533 (24)| 3.700 9.933 (21)[ 4.600 10.200 (24) 4.500 11.933 (16)| 43.599
E|8.333 6.233 5.600 7733 -03
23 410 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL D|3.80011.566 (23)| 4.000 9.233 (22)| 4.800 10.666 (21)[ 4.30012.100 (13)| 43.565
E|8066 -03 5.233 5.866 7.800
24 527 YANG Ko-Wen TPE D]|3.60012.033 (22)| 2.700 7.833 (24)| 4.800 11.633 (14)[ 4.300 10.700 (23)| 42.199
E|8.433 5.133 6.833 6.700 -0.3
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank
—
E Vault JT Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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